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INFORMATION
Criteriad : Infrastructure and Learning Resources
Key Indicator : 4.3 IT Infrastructure
Metric : 4.3.4
Metric Description : Average annual expenditure for purchase of books and journals
(including e-resources) during the last five years

Response : 0.038

4.3.4 Annual expenditure for purchase of books and journals year wise during the last five years (INR in lakhs)

Response : 0.19

Year

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

Amount(INR in

0

0

0

0.19

0

lakhs)

Details

Supporting Documents

Provide consolidated extract of expenditure for purchase of
books and journals during the last five years duly attested
by Finance Officer

View Document

Audited Statement highlighting the expenditure for
purchase of books and journal library resources (Refer
annexure number -01).

View Document

Proceedings of Library Committee meetings for allocation
of fund and utilization of fund

View Document

Any other relevant information

View Document
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