

उत्तर प्रदेश आयुर्विज्ञान विश्वविद्यालय

ਲੈफर्ਡ, ਡਵਾਗ (ਤogo) — 206130

Uttar Pradesh University of Medical Sciences

Saifai, Etawah - 206 130 Phone: (05688) 276563, Website: www.upums.ac.in

INFORMATION

Criteria4: Infrastructure and Learning Resources

Key Indicator : 4.3 IT Infrastructure

Metric: 4.3.4

Metric Description: Average annual expenditure for purchase of books and journals

(including e-resources) during the last five years

Response: 0.038

4.3.4 Annual expenditure for purchase of books and journals year wise during the last five years (INR in lakhs)

Response: 0.19

Year	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23	2023-24
Amount(INR in	0	0	0	0.19	0
lakhs)					

Details	Supporting Documents
Provide consolidated extract of expenditure for purchase of books and journals during the last five years duly attested by Finance Officer	View Document
Audited Statement highlighting the expenditure for purchase of books and journal library resources (Refer annexure number -01).	<u>View Document</u>
Proceedings of Library Committee meetings for allocation of fund and utilization of fund	View Document
Any other relevant information	View Document